
Friday, August 15, 2014 Holy Day of Obligation - Assumption

Monday, August 18, 2014 Teachers Report To School

Wednesday, August 20, 2014 New Families Orientation 7pm; School Office evening hours: 6:30-8:00pm

Monday, August 25, 2014
First Day of School; 11:30 dismissal; 

Ice Cream Social for all families 6:30-7:30pm

Friday, August 29, 2014 11:30 Dismissal for Labor Day Weekend; Teacher work day 11:30- 2:00

SEPTEMBER

Monday, September 01, 2014 Labor Day -No School

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 11:30 dismissal; Back to School Night

Tuesday, September 16, 2014 Band Information Night: Returning Band 7:00pm; New Band Students 7:30pm

Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Parent Info Meeting for Gift of Human Sexuality Program 7:00 in Room 8

Friday, September 26, 2014 Professional Development Day - Dismissal at 11:30 for Faculty Curriculum Mtg.

Sat/Sun, Sept. 27-28, 2014 JCYO Track Meet

Monday, Sept. 29, 2014 Paul VI High School visits 8th graders 12:45pm

OCTOBER

Wednesday, Oct. 1, 2014 Interims reports sent home

Thursday, Oct. 2, 2014 Pep Rally for Fun Run 2:15

Friday, Oct. 3, 2014 Choir sings at World-wide Children's Holy Hour at the Basilica 10:00am

Saturday, Oct. 4, 2014 Paper Airplane Contest sponsored by PTO 10:45-1:30 in the Gym

Monday, Oct. 6, 2014 Bishop O'Connell High School visits 8th graders 12:45pm

Tuesday, Oct. 7, 2014 Fairfax County Firefighters visit our school

Monday, October 13, 2014 Columbus Day (No School)

Tues-Thurs, Oct. 14-16, 2014 Confirmation Interviews for 8th graders

Friday, October 17, 2014 Fun Run; PTO Board Meeting 7pm in the Library

Saturday, October 18, 2014 Oktoberfest! 6:00pm in the Parish Hall

Saturday, October 25, 2014 Altar Server Training  -- boys grades 4-8 -- 11am in the Church

Sunday, October 26, 2014 Confirmation Rehearsal at 7pm 

Monday, October 27, 2014 Confirmation 7:30pm

Thursday, October 30, 2014 End of First Quarter

Friday, October 31, 2014 Professional Development Day - No School for Students

NOVEMBER

Monday, Nov. 3, 2014 Pope John Paul the Great High School visits 8th graders 12:45pm

Tuesday, Nov. 4, 2014 School Pictures

PTO Presents: Stop Defiance and Yelling Workshop 7pm

Wednesday, Nov. 5, 2014
PTO Presents: Stop Defiance and Yelling Workshop 9am; Report Cards sent home

Thursday, Nov. 6, 2014 First Confession/First Eucharist Parent Meeting -- 7:00 pm in Parish Center

Mon/Tues November 10-11, 2014 Parent Teacher Conferences; No school for students

Thurs. Nov. 13 - Tues. Nov. 18 Book Fair ; Open Sunday for Family shopping

November 16-22, 2014 Discover Catholic Schools Week; Open House Sunday 11:00-1:30;  Book Fair open 9:00 

- 2:00; Open House Monday, Nov. 17 8:30-10am

November 26-28, 2014 Thanksgiving Holiday Break

DECEMBER

November 30 - December 6, 2014 Catholic Schools Care About Catholic Charities Week

Thursday, December 04, 2014 High School Placement Test
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Walk the Walk!



Friday, December 5, 2014 School Picture Makeups; Movie Night

Sunday, Dec. 7, 2014 Feast of St. Ambrose; Pancake Breakfast in Gym

Wednesday, Dec. 10, 2014 Interims reports sent home

Thurs/Fri, Dec. 11-12, 2014 Three Kings Shop

Wednesday, Dec. 17, 2014 PTO Board Meeting 7pm in the School Library

Thursday, December 18, 2014 7:00 Christmas Program (tentative)

Friday, December 19, 2014 11:30 Dismissal for Christmas Holidays, No PM Extended Day

December 22, 2014-January 2, 2015 Christmas Break

JANUARY

Monday, January 05, 2015 Return to School

Friday, January 16, 2015 Professional Development - No School for Students

Monday, January 19, 2015 Martin Luther King Junior Day (No School)

Wednesday, Jan. 21, 2015 PTO Board Meeting 7pm in the School Library

Thursday, January 22, 2015 March for Life

Friday, January 23, 2015 End of 2nd Quarter; Middle School Dance at St. Ambrose

January 25-31, 2015 Catholic Schools Week

Tuesday, January 27, 2015 High School Application Deadline; Open House 8:30 - 10:00am

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 11:30 dismissal; Teacher workday for report cards

Friday, Jan. 30, 2015 Report cards sent home

FEBRUARY

Thursday, Feb. 5, 2015 School Pictures -- Clubs, Teams, Candids

Wednesday, Feb. 11, 2015 Vocations Mass with Bishop Loverde - 8th graders

Monday, February 16, 2015 Presidents' Day (No School)

Tuesday, Feb. 17, 2015 PTO Board Meeting 7pm in the School Library

Wednesday, February 18, 2015 Ash Wednesday

Thursday, February 19, 2015 High School Decisions Mailed

Sunday, Feb. 22, 2015 Open House -- 11:00am - 1:30pm

Wednesday, Feb. 25, 2015 Interim reports sent home

MARCH

Saturday, March 07, 2015 Diocesan Spelling Bee 9:15 a.m.; GALA & Auction 

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 7th Grade Confirmation Parent Meeting - 7:00pm in Parish Center

Saturday, March 14, 2015 First Confession -- 11:00am in the Church

Monday, March 16, 2015 Professional Development - No School for Students

Wednesday, March 18, 2015 PTO Board Meeting 7pm in the School Library

Sunday, March 22, 2015 Pancake Breakfast

Saturday, March 28, 2015 Garwood Whaley Music Festival (Band competition)

April

Thursday, April 02, 2015 End of 3rd Quarter; 11:30 dismissal Easter Holidays; No PM Extended Day

Friday, April 03, 2015 Good Friday (No School)

April 6-10, 2015 Easter Holidays

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 Spring School Pictures

Wednesday, April 15, 2015 Report cards sent home

April 20-30, 2015 ACRE Testing

April 20-24, 2015 Standardized Testing

Sunday, April 26, 2015 First Communion Retreat and Rehearsal 

April 27 & 28, 2015 Standardized Testing Make-Up

MAY

Saturday, May 2, 2015 2nd Annual 5K Peace Run at Burke Lake Park

Tuesday, May 05, 2015 World Language Exam

Friday, May 08, 2015 11:30 dismissal for Professional Development; Grandparents Day

Saturday, May 9, 2015 11am First Communion

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 Interim reports sent home

May 11-15, 2015 Shakespeare Festival 

Tuesday, May 19, 2015 Battle of the Books Diocesan Competition



Wednesday, May 20, 2015 PTO Board Meeting 7pm in the School Library

Friday, May 22, 2015 Field Day; 11:30 dismissal for Memorial Day weekend; No PM Extended Day

Monday, May 25, 2015 Memorial Day -No School

Thurs-Fri, May 28 and 29 Summer Reading Book Fair

Saturday, May 30, 2015 Alegebra and Geometry Exams

JUNE

Wednesday, June 10, 2015 PTO Board Meeting 7pm in the School Library

Friday, June 12, 2015 11:30 dismissal; Tentative Graduation date; Teacher workday for report cards

Monday, June 15, 2015 11:30 dismissal

Tuesday, June 16, 2015 Last Day for Students if 3 Inclement Weather Days Are Used; 11:00 dismissal; No PM 

Extended Day

Wednesday, June 17, 2015 Teacher Work Day/Professional Development Day

Thursday, June 18, 2015 Teacher Work Day/Professional Development Day

11:30 Dismissals No School

Monday, Aug. 25 Monday, Sept. 1

Friday, Aug. 29 Monday, Oct. 13

Wednesday, Sept. 10 Friday, Oct. 31

Friday, Sept. 26 Mon/Tues, Nov. 10 & 11

Friday, Dec. 19 Wed.- Friday, Nov. 26-28 Thanksgiving

Wednesday, Jan. 28 Friday, Jan. 16

Thursday, April 2 Monday, Jan. 19

Friday, May 8 Monday, Feb. 16

Friday, May 22 Monday, March 16

Friday, June 12 Friday, April 3 - Friday April 10

Monday, June 15 Monday, May 25

Tuesday, June 16


